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Jillian Margaret Offord

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name

Postcode OX15 6DB

Date of birth
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

COLLEEN CONTRACT CLEANERS

LIMITED
VITAL FINANCE LTD.

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ATLAS BUILDING PRODUCTS
LIMITED

HUDSON & SON LIMITED

STOWNHALL (HEIGHTINGTON)
LIMITED

BRAE COMPANY LIMITED

JRO LIMITED

BT FINANCE LTD.

ACCESS DOOR SERVICES LTD.

ADVERTISING & PUBLICITY
ASSOCIATES LTD.

N/A* - no information available

August 1959

Jillian Margaret Offord

Number
05847716

03071067

Number
04631761

00285741

01582337

04568502

03667783

03085897

03085902
03085900

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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904446654

904446654
Mullions Bell Street

Hornton

Banbury

England
British

App. Date
26/03/2018

21/06/1995

App. Date
15/08/2008

15/08/2008
03/03/2003
21/10/2002
16/11/1998
31/07/1995

31/07/1995
31/07/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date
12/03/2009

12/03/2009

12/03/2009

12/03/2009

Position
Director

Director

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



